
Mtg Date Day PREMIER GOLD SILVER BRONZE COPPER Distance

1 20-Jan Sun
2 27-Jan Sun

3 03-Feb Sun Assikura Heats x 7 (2140m)
4 09-Feb Sat
5 10-Feb Sun Assikura Heats x 8 (2140m)

6 17-Feb Sun Assikura Semi Final x 2
7 23-Feb Sat
8 03-Mar Sun Assikura Semi Final x 3

9 09-Mar Sat
10 10-Mar Sun Assikura Final Assikura Final

11 17-Mar Sun Tazza San Frangisk Heats (2140m)
12 19-Mar Tue     
13 24-Mar Sun

14 31-Mar Sun Tazza San Frangisk Semi Final
15 05-Apr Fri
16 07-Apr Sun Krafft C'Ship Quarter Finals x 4

17 13-Apr Sat
18 14-Apr Sun Tazza San Frangisk Final
19 21-Apr Sun 3.30pm Krafft C'Ship Semi Finals  x 2

20 28-Apr Sun
21 01-May Wed P.H. Krafft C'Ship  Final 
22 05-May Sun

23 12-May Sun
24 17-May Fri
25 18-May Sat Sette Giungio Heats x 3 (2140m)
26 19-May Sun Prix de Vincennes Heats x 4 (2140m)

27 26-May Sun
28 31-May Fri Prix de Cagnes Sur Mer SF x 2 Prix de Caen SF x 2
29 02-Jun Sun Prix de Vincennes SF x 2 Prix d'Enghien SF x 2 Prix de Cabourg  SF x 3

30 07-Jun Fri P.H. Sette Giungio Final (2140m)
31 09-Jun Sun
32 16-Jun Sun  Prix de Vincennes Prix d'Enghien  Prix de Cabourg  Prix de Cagnes Sur Mer  Prix de Caen

31 21-Jun Fri
32 25-Jun Tue
33 28-Jun Fri
34 05-Jul Fri
35 09-Jul Tue
36 12-Jul Fri
37 19-Jul Fri
38 23-Jul Tue
39 26-Jul Fri

40 04-Aug Sun Evening Summer C'ship PREMIER Final Summer C'ship GOLD Final SILVER A FINAL  -  SILVER B FINAL BRONZE FINAL  -  BRONZE B FINAL Summer C'ship COPPER Final

Prix de Caen 
Heats x 4 (2140m)

Prix d'Enghien 
Heats x 5 (2140m) Prix de Cabourg 

Heats x 7 (2140m)

Prix de Cagnes 
Heats x 5 (2140m)

Stationary 
Ranking

Stationary 
Ranking

2640m

2140m

All championships and dates are subject to sponsorship confirmation - Kull kampjonat u anke' dati huma suggett ghal konferma ta' l-isponsor          P.H. Public Holiday (Festa Pubbilka)

Stationary 
Ranking

  BOV Tazza l-Kbira Final 2019
3140m

2140m

MHU Races
2640m

2140m BOV Tazza l-Kbira 2019 Semi Finals x 2

2640m

1640m

Malta Racing Club - Racing Calendar 2019 (up to 9th June 2019)  ver 3

2140m

Krafft C'Ship Heats x 10 (2140m)

 BOV Tazza l-Kbira 20189 Heats x 6  (2640m)

2140m


